

入間市立学校設置条例新旧対照表

改正案	現 行
小学校の部 名称 位置 埼玉県入間市立豊岡小学校～埼玉県入間市立金子小学校 略 <u>埼玉県入間市立宮寺小 入間市宮寺595番地の1</u> <u>学校</u> <u>埼玉県入間市立藤沢小 入間市大字上藤沢384番</u> <u>学校 地</u> <u>埼玉県入間市立狭山小 入間市大字二本木65番地</u> <u>学校</u> 埼玉県入間市立西武小学校～埼玉県入間市立高倉小学校 略 中学校の部 名称 位置 埼玉県入間市立豊岡中学校 略 <u>埼玉県入間市立金子中 入間市大字西三ツ木187</u> <u>学校 番地</u> <u>埼玉県入間市立武蔵中 入間市宮寺3193番地</u> <u>学校</u> 埼玉県入間市立藤沢中学校 略 <u>埼玉県入間市立西武中 入間市大字野田1741番地</u> <u>学校</u> 埼玉県入間市立向原中学校～埼玉県入間市立東町中学校 略	小学校の部 名称 位置 埼玉県入間市立豊岡小学校～埼玉県入間市立金子小学校 略 <u>埼玉県入間市立狭山小 入間市大字二本木65番地</u> <u>学校</u> <u>埼玉県入間市立宮寺小 入間市宮寺595番地の1</u> <u>学校</u> <u>埼玉県入間市立藤沢小 入間市大字上藤沢384番</u> <u>学校 地</u> 埼玉県入間市立西武小学校～埼玉県入間市立高倉小学校 略 中学校の部 名称 位置 埼玉県入間市立豊岡中学校 略 <u>埼玉県入間市立武蔵中 入間市宮寺3193番地</u> <u>学校</u> <u>埼玉県入間市立金子中 入間市大字西三ツ木187</u> <u>学校 番地</u> 埼玉県入間市立藤沢中学校 略 <u>埼玉県入間市立西武中 入間市大字仏子960番地</u> <u>学校 の1</u> 埼玉県入間市立向原中学校～埼玉県入間市立東町中学校 略 <u>埼玉県入間市立野田中 入間市大字野田1741番地</u> <u>学校</u>